BREAKFAST

Available 7.00am — 8.30am

Raisin Toast w/butter (1) $1.50
(2) $2.50

Homemade Granola & Yoghurt Cup $3.50

Fruit Muffin $3.50
Pancakes with maple syrup $3.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant $4.00
Bacon & Egg Wrap $4.00

Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Sourdough $5.00

DRINKS
Flavoured Milk 500mL $4.20
300mL $3.20

Chocolate / Coffee/ Strawberry/ Vanilla Malt

(Lge only) / Honeycomb (Lge only)

Juice 500mL $4.80
250mL $3.50

Orange / Apple / Orange Mango (Lge only) /

Orange Passionfruit (Lge only)

Iced Tea 500mL

Lemon / Mango / Peach / Raspberry

Waterfords 475mL

Water 600mL

$3.80

$3.50
$2.20
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COLD OPTIONS
Wraps & Rolls
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Greek Lamb Wrap
Ham & Salad Wrap
Meat & Salad Roll

Sandwiches

Made Fresh Daily — Selection and Prices Vary

Salad Bowl
With choice of meat

Popcorn

Frozen Yoghurt

Homemade Slice or Cookies
Jatz & Cheese

Vege Sticks & Hummus
Crackers, Cheese, Salami & Dip
Banana Choc Bread
Homemade Muffins

Fruit Salad

DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE -
SEE MENU DISPLAY BOARD AT
TUCKSHOP

$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

HOT OPTIONS

Bakery

Garlic Bread $3.00
Sausage Roll $3.50
Plain Pie $4.00
Spinach & Feta Roll $4.00
Sauce $0.50
Burgers S5.00

Chicken — cheese, lettuce, aioli
Hamburger — Beef burger with salad

Toasties

Cheese $2.00
Ham & Cheese $3.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato $3.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo $3.50
Chicken & Gravy $3.50

Please note - Daily Selection Varies

Gluten Free, Dairy Free & Vegetarian options
available by ORDER ONLY



