## ST JOSEPH'S COLLEGE CANTEEN MENU

Term 1, 2021

BREAKFAST		COLD OPTIONS		HOT OPTIONS	
Available 7.00am – 8.30am		Wraps & Rolls		Bakery	
Raisin Toast w/butter (1)	\$1.50	Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$5.50	Garlic Bread	\$3.00
(2)	\$2.50	Greek Lamb Wrap	\$5.50	Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Homemade Granola & Yoghurt Cup	\$3.50	Ham & Salad Wrap	\$5.00	Plain Pie	\$4.00
Fruit Muffin	\$3.50	Meat & Salad Roll	\$5.00	Spinach & Feta Roll	\$4.00
Pancakes with maple syrup	\$3.50			Sauce	\$0.50
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$4.00	Sandwiches			
Bacon & Egg Wrap	\$4.00	Made Fresh Daily – Selection and Prices Vary		Burgers	\$5.00
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon & Sourdough \$5.00				Chicken – cheese, lettuce, aioli	
		Salad Bowl		Hamburger – Beef burger with	salad
		With choice of meat	\$5.00		
				Toasties	
DRINKS		SNACKS		Cheese	\$2.00
Flavoured Milk 500mL	\$4.20	Popcorn	\$1.00	Ham & Cheese	\$3.00
300mL	\$3.20	Frozen Yoghurt	\$2.00	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Chocolate / Coffee/ Strawberry/ Vanilla Malt		Homemade Slice or Cookies	\$2.00	Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$3.50
(Lge only) / Honeycomb (Lge only)		Jatz & Cheese	\$2.00	Chicken & Gravy	\$3.50
Juice 500mL	\$4.80	Vege Sticks & Hummus	\$2.50	Please note - Daily Selection Va	aries
250mL	\$3.50	Crackers, Cheese, Salami & Dip	\$3.50		
Orange / Apple / Orange Mango (Lge only) /		Banana Choc Bread	\$3.50	Gluten Free, Dairy Free & Vegetarian options	
Orange Passionfruit (Lge only)		Homemade Muffins	\$3.50	available by ORDER ONLY	
Iced Tea 500mL	\$3.80	Fruit Salad	\$3.50		
Lemon / Mango / Peach / Raspberry					
Waterfords 475mL	\$3.50				
Water 600mL	\$2.20	DAILY SPECIALS AVAILABLE -	-		

**SEE MENU DISPLAY BOARD AT** 

**TUCKSHOP**